

SLP(C)No. 9533 OF 1995  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9533/1995

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/1995 in 265/94  
of The ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER, BHOPAL GAS VICTI)

SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VINEDALE DISTILLERIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Prasanth.P., Adv.  
M/s. Lawyer's Knit and Co., Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Krishana, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Chhabra, Adv.  
Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.  
Mrs. Divya Roy Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

The applicant is directed to take appropriate steps  
within a period of three weeks.

.SP1

Neelam

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master