

V
SLP(C)No. 9533 OF 1995

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.6 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9533/1995

SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VINEDALE DISTILLERIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For transposition of petitioner No.4 as respondent No.17 and office report)

Date : 03/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay Chhabra, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Prasaaanth, P., Adv.
Ms. Meena C.R. Adv.
Mr. Mangesh Kale, Adv. for
M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master