

SLP(C)No. 17139 OF 1995

ITEM No.1

Court No. 4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17139/1995

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/1995 in 265/94
of The ADDITIONAL COMMISSIONER, BHOPAL GAS VICTI)

VINEDALE DISTILLERIES & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and Office Report for Direction)

With

SLP(C)No.9533/1995
(Office Report for Directions)

With

SLP(C)No.10679-10680/1995

(With Appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgement and O/R for Directions]

Date : 17/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms.Rekha Palli, , Adv.

In SLP No.9533/95 Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

In SLP No.9533/95 Ms.Bina Gupta, Adv.
& SLP Nos.10679-80/95

M/s.Lawyer's Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters tomorrow (18.11.2003).

(Prem Prakash)
COURT MASTER

AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)